
ABOUT THE SUNRISE CAFE

172 SNARGATE STREET, DOVER CT17 9BZ SUNRISECAFEDOVER.ORG

BREAKFAST

CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST
-ALL SERVED WITH 1 SLICE OR BREAD &
BUTTER OR TOAST

5  ITEMS 6.95
7  ITEMS
9  ITEMS

7.95
8.95

CHOOSE FROM: 
EGG - FRIED, POACHED OR
SCRAMBLED, BACON, SAUSAGE
(VEGETARIAN  & GF OPTIONS
AVAILABLE, BAKED BEANS,
TOMATOES - PLUM OR FRESH,
MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWNS,
BUBBLE & SQUEAK, BLACK
PUDDING, FRIED SLICE
ADDITIONAL ITEMS - £1.20 EACH

-SERVED 8AM - 11.30 AM

DESSERT
BREAKFAST
SANDWICHES/ROLLS
BACON
SAUSAGE
EGG (2)
BREAKFAST

3.50
3.50
3.25
5.50-BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG

INFO@SUNRISECAFEDOVER.COM

BREAKFAST - ON TOAST

SCRAMBLED EGG
FRIED EGGS (2)
BAKED BEANS
CHEESE

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

The Sunrise Cafe is a community cafe
where there is kindness, friendship,
sharing and true community spirit with
meals being prepared, cooked and served
by our experienced Cooks and front of
house team, supported by our wonderful
volunteers.  We run as a social enterprise
to benefit the whole Dover Community.
The Sunrise Cafe offers affordable food
in a warm environment where everyone
matters, where everyone is valued and
everyone is included.

SOUP AND SANDWICHES

SOUP OF THE DAY

CHEESE SANDWICH

SERVED WITH A BREAD ROLL OR CHEESE
SCONE

4.25

4.25
HAM SANDWICH
TUNA MAYO SANDWICH

SANDWICHES -SERVED WITH SALAD 
GARNISH AND CRISPS

4.50
4.50

CHEESE & HAM SANDWICH 4.65
EGG MAYONNAISE 4.25

PANINIS

CHEESE & ONION
CHEESE & HAM
TUNA MELT
BACON AND CHEESE
SAUSAGE AND CHEESE
BREAKFAST -BACON, SAUSAGE EGG

5.25
5.25

5.25
5.25

5.25
5.50

For Allergen Information,
please see overleaf

ADDITIONAL ITEMS - £1.20 EACH



HOT DRINKS

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN

OPTIONS AVAILABLE. 

FOOD PREPARED IN OUR CAFE MAY

CONTAIN: 

GLUTEN, DAIRY, EGGS, NUTS, FISH,

SHELLFISH, CELERY, PEANUTS,

MUSTARD, SOYA, SESAME AND

SULPHITES

172 SNARGATE STREET, DOVER CT17 9BZ SUNRISECAFEDOVER.ORGINFO@SUNRISECAFEDOVER.COM

JUICES & SQUASH

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
SQUASH

1.75
1.75
1.00

ALLERGENS

LUNCHES -SERVED 12 NOON - 1.45 PM

PLEASE ALSO SEE OUR SPECIALS
MENU FOR OUR LUNCHES OF THE
DAY

8.951 COURSE
2 COURSE
3 COURSE 
1 COURSE 
2 COURSE
PUDDING OF THE DAY

-SMALLER PLATE
-SMALLER PLATE

9.95
10.95

7.25
8.25
3.95

CHOOSE FROM: 
SOUP OF THE DAY
CHICKEN CURRY & RICE
BEEF CHILLI CON CARNE & RICE
VEGETARIAN CHILLI & RICE
LASAGNE, SALAD & GARLIC BREAD
SAUSAGE, MASH & ONION GRAVY
QUICHE OF THE DAY
ALL DAY BREAKFAST 

-SEE BREAKFAST MENU FOR
CHOICES AND PRICE

FILTER COFFEE
POT OF TEA
MUG OF TEA
SPECIALITY TEAS
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
 -WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

2.30
2.30
1.50
2.15
2.40

2.75

2.00

2.75

2.35
2.95
2.75
2.95

COLD DRINKS

CANS - 330ML
STILL WATER 500ML
SPARKLING WATER 500ML
CARTONS
GLASS OF MILK

TAP WATER IS AVAILALE UPON
REQUEST

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.30

CAN YOU HELP?

PLEASE SCAN THE QR

CODE OR VISIT OUR

WEBSITE FOR MORE

INFORMATION 

2.75


