

### BREAKFAST -SERVED 8AM - 11.30 AM

#### **CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST**

-ALL SERVED WITH 1 SLICE OR BREAD & BUTTER OR TOAST

5 ITEMS	6.95
7 ITEMS	7.95
9 ITEMS	8.95

CHOOSE FROM: EGG – FRIED, POACHED OR SCRAMBLED, BACON, SAUSAGE (VEGETARIAN & GF OPTIONS AVAILABLE, BAKED BEANS, TOMATOES – PLUM OR FRESH, MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWNS, BUBBLE & SQUEAK, BLACK PUDDING, FRIED SLICE ADDITIONAL ITEMS – £1.20 EACH

### BREAKFAST - ON TOAST

4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50	CH CH TU BA
	SA BR
3.50 3.50 3.25 5.50	F
	4.50 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

### ABOUT THE SUNRISE CAFE

The Sunrise Cafe is a community cafe where there is kindness, friendship, sharing and true community spirit with meals being prepared, cooked and served by our experienced Cooks and front of house team, supported by our wonderful volunteers. We run as a social enterprise to benefit the whole Dover Community. The Sunrise Cafe offers affordable food in a warm environment where everyone matters, where everyone is valued and everyone is included.

## SOUP AND SANDWICHES

<b>SOUP OF THE DAY</b> served with a bread roll or cheese scone	4.25
SANDWICHES -SERVED WITH SALAI GARNISH AND CRISPS	
CHEESE SANDWICH HAM SANDWICH	4.25 4.50
TUNA MAYO SANDWICH CHEESE & HAM SANDWICH	4.50 4.65
EGG MAYONNAISE	4.05

### PANINIS

### **CHEESE & ONION**

CHEESE & HAM	5.25
TUNA MELT	5.25
BACON AND CHEESE	5.25
SAUSAGE AND CHEESE	5.25
BREAKFAST-BACON, SAUSAGE EGG	5.50

# For Allergen Information, please see overleaf

INFO@SUNRISECAFEDOVER.COM 172 SNARGATE STREET, DOVER CT17 9BZ

SUNRISECAFEDOVER.ORG



#### LUNCHES -SERVED 12 NOON - 1.45 PM

#### PLEASE ALSO SEE OUR SPECIALS MENU FOR OUR LUNCHES OF THE DAY

1 COURSE	8.95
2 COURSE	9.95
3 COURSE	10.95
1 COURSE -SMALLER PLATE	7.25
<b>2 COURSE</b> -SMALLER PLATE	8.25
PUDDING OF THE DAY	3.95

CHOOSE FROM: SOUP OF THE DAY CHICKEN CURRY & RICE BEEF CHILLI CON CARNE & RICE VEGETARIAN CHILLI & RICE LASAGNE, SALAD & GARLIC BREAD SAUSAGE, MASH & ONION GRAVY QUICHE OF THE DAY ALL DAY BREAKFAST -SEE BREAKFAST MENU FOR CHOICES AND PRICE

### HOT DRINKS

FILTER COFFEE	2.30
POT OF TEA	2.30
MUG OF TEA	1.50
SPECIALITY TEAS	2.15
AMERICANO	2.40
LATTE	2.75
CAPPUCCINO	2.75
FLAT WHITE	2.75
ESPRESSO	2.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.35
MOCHA	2.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.75
-WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	2.95

### COLD DRINKS

CANS - 330ML	1.50
<b>STILL WATER 500ML</b>	1.50
SPARKLING WATER 500ML	1.50
CARTONS	1.30
GLASS OF MILK	1.30

#### TAP WATER IS AVAILALE UPON REQUEST

### ALLERGENS

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN

OPTIONS AVAILABLE.

FOOD PREPARED IN OUR CAFE MAY

CONTAIN:

GLUTEN, DAIRY, EGGS, NUTS, FISH,

SHELLFISH, CELERY, PEANUTS,

MUSTARD, SOYA, SESAME AND

### JUICES & SQUASH

<b>ORANGE JUICE</b>	1.75
APPLE JUICE	1.75
SQUASH	1.00

#### **SULPHITES**



#### INFO@SUNRISECAFEDOVER.COM

172 SNARGATE STREET, DOVER CT17 9BZ

SUNRISECAFEDOVER.ORG